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BMW: B48
OE # 11 12 8 631 745

Motortyp/Engine type/Type de moteur/Tipo de motor/发动机型号
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Nm

Pos. 1-15

1. Pos. 1-15: 8 Nm | 5.90 �-lb (US)
2.  Pos. 1-15: 11 Nm | 8.11 �-lb (US)

Wert/Figure/Valeur/Valor/扭矩

Reihenfolge/Sequence/Commander/Sucesión/安装顺序

1 23 4

5

67

8 9

10
11

12

13

14

15

B37.590
Anziehvorschri� 

Tightening Instruction
Instructions de serrage 

Prescripciones de apriete             
安装说明


